
Acteur	Lijst	(Cast)
Sergei	Bondarchuk https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergei-bondarchuk-55190/movies
Renato	Salvatori https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/renato-salvatori-697888/movies
Enrico	Maria	Salerno https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enrico-maria-salerno-539115/movies
Giovanna	Ralli https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giovanna-ralli-106957/movies
Paolo	Stoppa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-stoppa-1056349/movies
Leo	Genn https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leo-genn-946210/movies
Laura	Betti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-betti-285431/movies
Hannes	Messemer https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hannes-messemer-73138/movies
Rosalba	Neri https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosalba-neri-448945/movies
Sergio	Fantoni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergio-fantoni-1007345/movies
Peter	Baldwin https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-baldwin-1893915/movies
Carlo	Reali https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-reali-1042407/movies
Marcella	Rovena https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcella-rovena-426820/movies
Giulio	CalÃ¬ https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giulio-cal%C3%AC-3769523/movies
Leopoldo	Valentini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leopoldo-valentini-3830721/movies
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